Title

Zita the Spacegirl

Sunnyside Up
Mighty Jack

Suee and the Shadow

All's Faire in Middle School

The Dam Keeper Book 1
Roller Girl

Smile

Sisters

Pashima

Rapunzel's Revenge

Real Friends
Castle in the Stars
Nightlights

El Deafo

Jane the Fox and Me
Awkward

Brave

Hereville: How Mirka Got
her Sword

Amulet: The Stonekeeper,
etc.

Compass South

Invisible Emmie

Author/lllustrator

Ben Hatke

Jennifer Holm

Ben Hatke

Ginger Ly & Molly Park

Victoria Jamieson

Robert Kondo/Dice
Tsutsumi

Victoria Jamieson
Raina Telgemeier
Raina Telgemeier
Nidhi Chanan
Shannon Hale
Shannon Hale

Magdalene Visagio,
Sonny Liew

Lorena Alvarez

Cece Bell

Fanny Britt, Isabelle
Arsenault

Svetlana Chmakova

Svetlana Chmakova
Barry Deutsche
Kazu Kibushi

Hope Larson

Terri Libenson

Publisher

First Second
Graphix
First Second

Harry N Abrams

Dial Books

First Second
Dial Books
Graphix
Graphix
First Second

Bloomsbury USA
Frist Second
First Second
Nobrow Press
Harry N Abrams

Groundworks Books
Yen Press

Yen Press
Amulet Paperbacks

Graphix

Farrar Straus &
Giroux

Balzer & Bray

Target Age

8-12
8-12

YA
9-12

9-12

9-12
8-12
8-12
10-14
10-14

8-12
10-12
9-12
8-12
11-13

YA

YA
8-12
8-12
10-12

8-12

Pages

192

224
208

240

248

160

240
224
208
176
144

224
64
56

248

104
224

248
144
200
224

192

Children's Graphic Novels 2019 Market Comparison

LU . Zi'.'ii?e' Historyl oipower  Friendship  Fitting In
series? Adventure Fiction Folklore
X X
X X X
X X X
X X
X X X
X X
X X X
X X X
X X X
X
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X X
X X X
X X X X
X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X

Setting

Doomed planet

retirement
village

Nature, home

School/
shadowy

School/  home
City

School

School
School/home

India

Wild west

School

Space and
castles

School/  home

School

School/
Nature

School

School
Neighborhood
Nature/ islands
Cities and ships

School

Artwork in a
word

similar ratio

similar ratio
simialr ratio

black white, red

dark

simple, cheerful
simple, cheerful

similar ratio

similar ratio

watercolor

colorful,
cheerful
Simple,
humorous

lovely drawings

flat colors

atmospheric

Similarities to Meeting

Me
quest/rescue
quest
quest

coming of age

bravery

save the world from
black fog

strength
fitting in
fitting in
Self discovery

Hero, rescue

coming of age

epic adventure
overcoming fear
overcoming challenge

acceptance
acceptance

acceptance
funky hero
creatures, bravery

treasure quest

2 girls, empowering



