Children's Graphic Novels 2019 Market Comparison

Title	Author/Illustrator	Publisher	Target Age	Pages	Part of a series?	Action Adventure	Fantasy/ Science Fiction	History/ Folklore	Girl Power	Friendship	Fitting In	Setting	Artwork in a word	Similarities to Meeting Me
Zita the Spacegirl	Ben Hatke	First Second	8-12	192		Х	X					Doomed planet	similar ratio	quest/rescue
Sunnyside Up	Jennifer Holm	Graphix	8-12	224					X	X	X	retirement village	similar ratio	quest
Mighty Jack	Ben Hatke	First Second	YA	208		X	X	X				Nature, home	simialr ratio	quest
Suee and the Shadow	Ginger Ly & Molly Park	Harry N Abrams	9-12	240			Х				X	School/ shadowy	black white, red	coming of age
All's Faire in Middle School	Victoria Jamieson	Dial Books	9-12	248					Х	Х	Х	School/ home		bravery
The Dam Keeper Book 1	Robert Kondo/Dice Tsutsumi	First Second	7-11	160		X	Х					City	dark	save the world from black fog
Roller Girl	Victoria Jamieson	Dial Books	9-12	240					X	X	Х	School		strength
Smile	Raina Telgemeier	Graphix	8-12	224					X	X	X	School	simple, cheerful	fitting in
Sisters	Raina Telgemeier	Graphix	8-12	208					X	X	X	School/home	simple, cheerful	fitting in
Pashima	Nidhi Chanan	First Second	10-14	176					X			India	similar ratio	Self discovery
Rapunzel's Revenge	Shannon Hale	Bloomsbury USA	10-14	144		X		Х	X			Wild west		Hero, rescue
Real Friends	Shannon Hale	Frist Second	8-12	224					X	X	X	School	similar ratio	coming of age
Castle in the Stars	Magdalene Visagio, Sonny Liew	First Second	10-12	64	Х	Х	Х					Space and castles	watercolor	epic adventure
Nightlights	Lorena Alvarez	Nobrow Press	9-12	56		X	Х		X		X	School/ home	colorful, cheerful	overcoming fear
El Deafo	Cece Bell	Harry N Abrams	8-12	248					X	X	X	School	Simple, humorous	overcoming challenge
Jane the Fox and Me	Fanny Britt, Isabelle Arsenault	Groundworks Books	11-13	104				Х	X	Х	X	School/ Nature	lovely drawings	acceptance
Awkward	Svetlana Chmakova	Yen Press	YA	224	Χ					X	Χ	School	flat colors	acceptance
Brave	Svetlana Chmakova	Yen Press	YA	248	X				Х	X	X	School		acceptance
Hereville: How Mirka Got her Sword	Barry Deutsche	Amulet Paperbacks	8-12	144	Х	Х		Х	X			Neighborhood		funky hero
Amulet: The Stonekeeper, etc.	Kazu Kibushi	Graphix	8-12	200	X	X	Х		X			Nature/ islands		creatures, bravery
Compass South	Hope Larson	Farrar Straus & Giroux	10-12	224	X	X	X	Х				Cities and ships	atmospheric	treasure quest
Invisible Emmie	Terri Libenson	Balzer & Bray	8-12	192					Х		X	School		2 girls, empowering